Métrés

Rez-de-chaussée

Hall d'entrée
Salle & manger
Cuisine
Escalier

ler étage

Salon

Salle de bains
Bureau

Wc 1

Escalier

Escalier
2eme étage
Chambre 1
Chambre 2
Salle de douche

Wc 2

Escalier
3eme étage
Grenier
Sous-sol

Cave

Longueur

2.50m
3.29m
424 m
0.80 m

Longueur

4.47 m
1.71m
3.25m
0.78 m
0.73 m
1.57m

Longueur

2.71m
4.85m
1.20 m
0.82m
1.90m

Longueur
477 m
Longueur

3.72m

Largeur

4.83 m
4.84m
491 m
1.56 m

Largeur

5.05m
4.70m
3.85m
1.26 m
1.29m
2.40m

Largeur

4.85m
6.48 m
1.54m
1.90 m
219m

Largeur
6.55m
Largeur

5.10m

Superficie

7.45 m?
14.85 m?
20.87 mz
0.62 m?

Superficie

22.26 m?
7.57 m2
10.28 m?
0.99 m2
0.95 m?
2.37m?

Superficie

10.97 m?
24.85 m?
1.85 m2
1.56 m?
417 m?

Superficie
31.29 m2
Superficie

14.84 m?


http://www.tcpdf.org

