

Métrés

Rez-de-chaussée	Longueur	Largeur	Superficie
Hall d'entrée	2.50 m	4.83 m	7.45 m ²
Salle à manger	3.29 m	4.84 m	14.85 m ²
Cuisine	4.24 m	4.91 m	20.87 m ²
Escalier	0.80 m	1.56 m	0.62 m ²
1er étage	Longueur	Largeur	Superficie
Salon	4.47 m	5.05 m	22.26 m ²
Salle de bains	1.71 m	4.70 m	7.57 m ²
Bureau	3.25 m	3.85 m	10.28 m ²
Wc 1	0.78 m	1.26 m	0.99 m ²
Escalier	0.73 m	1.29 m	0.95 m ²
Escalier	1.57 m	2.40 m	2.37 m ²
2ème étage	Longueur	Largeur	Superficie
Chambre 1	2.71 m	4.85 m	10.97 m ²
Chambre 2	4.85 m	6.48 m	24.85 m ²
Salle de douche	1.20 m	1.54 m	1.85 m ²
Wc 2	0.82 m	1.90 m	1.56 m ²
Escalier	1.90 m	2.19 m	4.17 m ²
3ème étage	Longueur	Largeur	Superficie
Grenier	4.77 m	6.55 m	31.29 m ²
Sous-sol	Longueur	Largeur	Superficie
Cave	3.72 m	5.10 m	14.84 m ²